Blair Bicycle Club

September 2005 Century Ride Cue Sheet

0.0

0.18
0.25
2.6
3.35
3.39
4.35
6.31
6.32
6.97
11.20
11.85

12.43
12.75
14.65
155

16.69
17.15

18.87

19.05

19.13
19.25
21.6
23.1
26.09
30.82
31.8

32.5

33.10
33.88
34.64
35.5

38.55
38.89

42.31
42.51

43.67

44.0

46.47
46.55
46.65

46.75

47.18
47.4
47.4
50.43
50.66

54.61
54.81

55.49
61.46

Left Leave Creekside Inn onto
Bedford Street

Right Dunning's Highway

Right Rt 36

Bear RtRoute 867 - West Main Street

Caution RR Tracks by the YMCA

Right Continue on Rt 867

Left Dick Schoolhouse Road

Left  cross Cove Road

Right Ore Hill

Str Frosty Hollow Road

Bear Rtcontinue Frosty Hollow Road

Str cross Rt 36. continue onto
State Street

Right Hickory Bottom Road

Rest Stop - Zimmerman's

Left Rt36

Right Rt 868 Potter Creek

Left Replogle school Road SR 1015

Bear LtContinue on Replogle School
Road SR 1015

Str continue on Replogle school
Road

Str cross Rt 869 into New
Enterprise

Left Chesnut Street
Right Becomes Hershberger
Left  Salemville Road
Right Churchview Road (Snake Spring)
Bear Lt Continue on Lower snake Spring
Right Detwilter Road (no sign)
Bear Lt Continue on Hoover Road
(no sign)
Left  Upper Snake Spring
Left  Old Rt 30 SR 1052
Right Lutzville Road
Rest Stop - Park on Left
Str Continue onto Ashcom Road
Bear Lt Continue on Ashcom
Right Black Valley Road SR 2015
(Shortcut - Make left, then
another left. Cross river into
Everett. Right on Main St.
Sheetz on left - Skip to 47.4)
Left Milk and Water Road SR 2025
Str Continue on Milk and Water Road

SR 2025

Str Continue on Milk and Water Road
SR 2025

Left Continue Milk and Water Road
SR 2025

Right SR 1004

Bear LtContinue on Main Road

Right Continue on Main Road
(West 4th Ave)

Left Rt 26 (Caution - Other traffic
does not stop)

Left Rt 26 East Main Street

Rest Stop - Sheetz - LUNCH STOP

Right North Spring Street

Left Rt26

Right Plank Road SR 1009

Bear LtPlank Road SR 1009

Bear RtWest Cypher Road SR 1009

Right East Cypher Road SR 1020
(Shortcut - Make left instead,
go 1.8 miles, turn left on
Prices Hill Road - Skip to
mile 77.11)

Left Polecat Hollow Road TR 526

Right Rt26

68.62
68.87
74.17
74.88
77.11
77.77
78.43
79.34
79.54
83.48
85.09
86.13
86.71
87.42
88.23
88.33
89.23
1032

90.01
92.85
98.85
98.95
99.15
Street
99.35
99.85
102.2
102.3
102.5

Left Rt 26
Left Pinchot SR 1019
Left Rt 26

Right Plank Road SR 1009

Right Prices Hill Road

Right Piper Hill Road

Left Rt26

Bear LtContinue Rt 26

Right Rt 36 - Rest stop (Store)

Left Rt869

Str Rt 869 through New Enterprise
Right Cave Road

Str Ridge Road

Bear RtContinue Ridge Road

Bear LtContinue Ridge Road

Right Cowan School Road SR 1032
Str Continue Cowan School Road SR

Left Rt868

Str Rt 868 ends, becomes Rt 867
Left Main Street - Roaring Spring
Right Spang Street

Left At Light - Onto East Main

Right Rt 867 - Main Street

Left Rt36

Left Dunnings Highway

Left Bedford Street

Right Creekside Inn - THE END



