Blair Bicycle Club September 2005 Century Ride Cue Sheet

~- r		
0.0	Left	Leave Creekside Inn onto
		Bedford Street
0.18	Right	Dunning's Highway
0.25	Right	
2.6	Bear Rt	Route 867 - West Main Street
3.35		Caution RR Tracks by the YMCA
3.39	Right	Continue on Rt 867 Dick Schoolhouse Road
4.35	Left	Dick Schoolhouse Road
6.31		cross Cove Road
6.32	Right	Ore Hill
6.97	Str	Frosty Hollow Road
11.20	Bear Rt	continue Frosty Hollow Road
11.85	Str	cross Rt 36. continue onto
		State Street
12.43	Right	Hickory Bottom Road
12.75	2	Rest Stop - Zimmerman's
	Left	Rt. 36
15.5	Right	Rt 868 Potter Creek
16 60	Toft	Replogle school Road SR 1015
17.15	Bear Lt	Continue on Replogle School
17.15	Dear De	Road SR 1015
18.87	Str	continue on Replogle school
10.07	BUL	Road
19.05	Str	cross Rt 869 into New
19.05	SUL	
10 10	T . C .	Enterprise
19.13		Chesnut Street
19.25	Right	Becomes Hershberger Salemville Road
21.6	Left	Salemville Road
23.1		Churchview Road (Snake Spring)
26.09	Bear Lt	Continue on Lower snake Spring
30.82	Right	Detwilter Road (no sign)
31.8	Bear Lt	Continue on Hoover Road
	-	(no sign)
32.5	Left	Upper Snake Spring
33.10	Left	Old Rt 30 SR 1052
33.88	Right	Lutzville Road
34.64		Rest Stop - Park on Left
35.5	Str	Continue onto Ashcom Road
38.55	Bear Lt	Continue on Ashcom
38.89	Right	Black Valley Road SR 2015
		(Shortcut - Make left, then
		another left. Cross river into
		Everett. Right on Main St.
		Sheetz on left - Skip to 47.4)
42.31	Left	Milk and Water Road SR 2025
	Str	Continue on Milk and Water Road
		SR 2025
43.67	Str	Continue on Milk and Water Road
10.07	501	SR 2025
44.0	Left	Continue Milk and Water Road
1110	2020	SR 2025
46.47	Right	SR 1004
46.55	5	Continue on Main Road
46.65		Continue on Main Road
10.05	Rigiic	(West 4th Ave)
46.75	Left	Rt 26 (Caution - Other traffic
40.75	петс	does not stop)
47.18	Left	Rt 26 East Main Street
	цегс	Rest Stop - Sheetz - LUNCH STOP
47.4	D. J. J. J.	
47.4	Right	North Spring Street
50.43	Left	Rt 26
50.66	Right	Plank Road SR 1009
51		Plank Road SR 1009
54.61		West Cypher Road SR 1009
54.81	Right	East Cypher Road SR 1020
		(Shortcut - Make left instead,
		go 1.8 miles, turn left on
		Prices Hill Road - Skip to
	_	mile 77.11)
55.49	Left	Polecat Hollow Road TR 526
	D i - l- t-	Rt 26
61.46	Right	RL 20

68.62	Left	Rt 26
68.87	Left	Pinchot SR 1019
74.17	Left	Rt 26
74.88	Right	Plank Road SR 1009
77.11	Right	Prices Hill Road
77.77	Right	Piper Hill Road
78.43	Left	Rt 26
		Continue Rt 26
79.54	Right	Rt 36 - Rest stop (Store)
83.48	Left	Rt 869
85.09	Str	Rt 869 through New Enterprise
86.13	Right	Cave Road
86.71	Str	Ridge Road
87.42	Bear Rt	Continue Ridge Road
88.23	Bear Lt	Continue Ridge Road
88.33	Right	Cowan School Road SR 1032
89.23	Str	Continue Cowan School Road SR
1032		
90.01	Left	Rt 868
92.85	Str	Rt 868 ends, becomes Rt 867
98.85	Left	Main Street - Roaring Spring
98.95	Right	Spang Street
99.15	Left	At Light - Onto East Main
Street		
99.35	Right	Rt 867 - Main Street
99.85	Left	Rt 36
102.2	Left	Dunnings Highway
		Bedford Street
102.5	Right	Creekside Inn - THE END